Week #9 top 7 scores

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Winners week #
50/50 winner

Closest on Red #7

Closest on Green #2

1st

1st

Week #9
Snead
Nicklaus
Norman
Mickelson
Player
Weir
Woods
Jones
Hogan
Palmer

Snead

Adrian Turner

Chris Miles
Craig Bates

Division A
Woods
Mickelson
Player
Norman
Jones
Division B
Nicklaus
Hogan
Snead
Palmer
Weir

pts
149
147
143
142
140
140
137
134
131
130

Seson totals

1017
1005
1004
997
922

987
986
967
964
932

-20
-23
-55



